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04.10.01.00.00~010029 Check Summary

Payments have been audited and certified by the Auditing Officer as required by
RCW 42.24.080, and those expense reimbursement claims certified as required by

RCW 42.24.090. Those payments have been recorded on a listing which has been
made available to the board.

As of May 24, 2010, the board, by a vote, does
approve for payment those checks (warrants) included in the following list
and further described as follows: ASB AP

Check Number 17354 through 17355

in the total amcount of $1,829.09.

Secretary Board Member
Board Member Board Member
Board Member Board Member
Check Number Vendcr Name Check Date Invoice Description Invoice Amount
17354 COLUMBIA STATE BANK 05/11/2010 ASB VISA EXPENSES 1,329.09
17355 OMSTI 05/11/2010 5th GRADE FIELD 500.00
TRIP
2 Computer Check(s) For a Total of

Check Amount

1,329.09
500.00

1,829.009
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Total For
Less

Fund Description

40 Associated Student B
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Balance Sheet

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404
Check Summary

Manual Checks For a Total of
Wire Transfer Checks For a Total of
ACH Checks For a Total of
Computer Checks For a Total of
Manual, Wire Tran, ACH & Computer Checks
Voided Checks For a Total of
Net Amount
FUND SUMMARY
Revenue Expense
0.00 0.00 1,829.09
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0.00
0.00
0.00
1,829.009
1,829.09

0.00
1,829.09

Total
1,829.009
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