Time: 11:55 AM

Date: 05/11/10 PAGE:

Payments have been audited and certified by the Auditing Officer as required by RCW 42.24.080, and those expense reimbursement claims certified as required by RCW 42.24.090. Those payments have been recorded on a listing which has been made available to the board.

approve for pand further of Check Number	, 2010, the board, by a payment those checks (we described as follows: 17354 through 17355 amount of \$1,829.09.	arrants) incl	vote, uded in the followin	does g list	
Secretary		Board Meml	ber		
Board Member		Board Meml	ber		
Board Member		Board Meml	ber		
Check Number	Vendor Name	Check Date In	nvoice Description	Invoice Amount	Check Amount
17354 17355	COLUMBIA STATE BANK OMSI	05/11/2010 5	SB VISA EXPENSES th GRADE FIELD RIP	1,329.09 500.00	1,329.09 500.00
	2	Computer	Check(s) For	a Total of	1,829.09

	Total For Less	0 Voided	Checks For a Checks For a Checks For a Checks For a Fran, ACH & Compu Checks For a Net Amount	Total of Total of Total of iter Checks	0.00 0.00 0.00 1,829.09 1,829.09 0.00 1,829.09
Fund 40	Description Associated Student B	Balance Sheet 0.00	Revenue 0.00	Expense 1,829.09	Total 1,829.09

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #404

Check Summary

Time: 11:55 AM

Date: 05/11/10

PAGE:

3apckp08.p

04.10.01.00.00-010029